

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	CON-750	Version:	1	Name:	An Agreement with the U.S. Department of Transportation Federal Aviation Administration (FFA) Project Application Grant for the Jonesboro
					Municipal Airport
Туре:	Contract			Status:	Passed
File created:	9/9/2016			In control:	City Council
On agenda:				Final action:	9/6/2016
Title:	An Agreement with the U.S. Department of Transportation Federal Aviation Administration (FAA) Project Application Grant for the Jonesboro Municipal Airport				
Sponsors:	Grants				
Indexes:	Contract				
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. RES-16-123.pdf, 2. FAA_AirportGrant16 Contract				
Date	Ver. Action E	By		Ac	ion Result

An Agreement with the U.S. Department of Transportation Federal Aviation Administration (FAA) Project Application Grant for the Jonesboro Municipal Airport

An Agreement with the U.S. Department of Transportation Federal Aviation Administration (FAA) Project Application Grant for the Jonesboro Municipal Airport and was signed on September 8, 2016. The resolution number is RES-16:123 and was approved by Council on September 6, 2016.

## Attachments included are:

RES-16:123 2016 Contract